
5.000 m  am  31.12.2009

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 953 JAMING, MARC Running team schweighouse M3074 1 1 6 : 0 0 
2 939 DUBOIS, Sébastien Team Espace Marathon M3077 2 1 6 : 2 1 
3 948 UNEWISSE, Frederik Ettlinger SV M1893 1 1 7 : 0 9 
4 920 KLEIN, Alexandre Team Espace Marathon M2081 1 1 7 : 1 9 
5 976 WESHAHI, Ismail Rastatter TV M3073 3 1 8 : 1 0 
6 933 GOSSET, José Running team schweighouse M3071 4 1 8 : 5 5 
7 979 REMY, Cillian Lauterbourg Athletic Club M1893 2 1 9 : 4 2 
8 977 GÖBEL, Ludwig Rhein Radar Runners M4064 1 1 9 : 4 7 
9 957 KASTNER, Alain Running team schweighouse M4065 2 1 9 : 5 8 

10 947 CHRIST-BERTRAND, Denis SG Stern Rastatt M4065 3 2 0 : 0 4 
11 978 REMY, Nadia Lauterbourg Athletic Club W4068 1 2 0 : 1 5 
12 950 GUILLAUME, Yves M3072 5 2 0 : 2 7 
13 938 GUESDON, Lucie IBA Lingolsheim W2080 1 2 0 : 4 0 
14 966 HOFFMANN, Marco Rastatter TV M4067 4 2 0 : 5 5 
15 928 ERIKSSON, Linn TV Bühl W1898 1 2 0 : 5 8 
16 949 RÖMMICH, Christopher SV Niederbühl M1892 3 2 1 : 0 3 
17 942 SCHARER, Niclas Iffezheim M1897 4 2 1 : 0 4 
18 1000 WEISGERBER, Joseph Schleithal M5058 1 2 1 : 1 6 
19 959 MAPPS, Sebastien Running team schweighouse M3075 6 2 1 : 4 3 
20 929 KÖHLER, Antje Rastatter TV W4061 2 2 1 : 4 7 
21 943 SCHARER, Lucas Iffezheim M1898 5 2 1 : 5 4 
22 983 SCHLUDECKER, Josef RSA Unzhurstr M4060 5 2 1 : 5 7 
23 965 SCHENK, Eric A.S.P.T.T Triathlon Strasbourg M3071 7 2 2 : 0 0 
24 904 DIETRICH, Stéphanie La Wantzenau W3079 1 2 2 : 0 7 
25 952 DUMONT, Nadine Running team schweighouse W3075 2 2 2 : 1 3 
26 971 LEIFHEIT, J-Francois Baden-Baden M2086 2 2 2 : 2 4 
27 972 SCHULZ, Dominik Baden-Baden M1891 6 2 2 : 2 6 
28 932 KRAFT, Manuel Feuerwehr Ettlingen M2087 3 2 2 : 3 1 
29 934 KRUMM, Jean-Robert Running team schweighouse M5057 2 2 2 : 3 5 
30 985 PHILIPPS, Joachim NAVECO Betschdorf M1893 7 2 2 : 4 3 
31 974 KASTNER, Thierry RT Schweighouse M4066 6 2 2 : 4 8 
32 931 FISCHER, Timo Feuerwehr Ettlingen M2088 4 2 2 : 5 1 
33 958 KASTNER, Blanche Running team schweighouse W4064 3 2 2 : 5 7 
34 937 KRAUSS, Virginie IBA Lingolsheim W3076 3 2 3 : 0 1 
35 967 SCHUSTER, Diana Rastatter TV W2082 2 2 3 : 0 6 
36 930 BODIER, Philipp Feuerwehr Ettlingen M2087 5 2 3 : 1 4 
37 988 SEIBERLING, Tanja SG Stern Gaggenau W2084 3 2 3 : 4 3 
38 926 NEUMANN, Franziska IBA Lingolsheim W2083 4 2 3 : 4 5 
39 919 BÄCKER, Antje TV Bühl W1895 2 2 4 : 2 2 
40 946 STIRN, Anne Running team schweighouse W4064 4 2 4 : 4 3 
41 956 GROß, Torsten LG Hardt M3076 8 2 5 : 0 0 
42 927 LAFFARGUE, Loic Eckbolsheim M2084 6 2 5 : 1 5 
43 973 HERR, Daniel Baden-Baden M2088 7 2 5 : 2 2 
44 941 SCHARER, Thomas Iffezheim M4067 7 2 5 : 2 7 
45 975 Schupp, Hans Soufflenheim M4064 8 2 5 : 3 3 
46 945 SCHROCK, Jens SV Freistett / LG ON M2084 8 2 6 : 3 8 
47 940 SCHARER, Astrid Iffezheim W4067 5 2 7 : 3 8 
48 925 SCHÜRER, Stephan SCL Heel Baden-Baden M5057 3 2 8 : 5 4 
49 901 GROSSHOLTZ, Sonia Buhl W5059 1 2 8 : 5 5 
50 999 RENOFFIO, Andrea Straubenhardt W4061 6 2 8 : 5 7 
51 903 KISTNER, Celine W1800 3 2 8 : 5 8 
52 902 KISTNER, Stefan M4065 9 2 8 : 5 9 
53 984 SEEBACHER, Jeremias Baden-Baden M1899 8 2 9 : 2 8 
54 917 KELLER, Jan Baden-Baden M1898 9 2 9 : 2 9 
55 921 LOOS, Vanessa Yellow Gsox W3078 4 3 0 : 0 8 
56 989 MÖST, Oliver Yellow Gsox M3076 9 3 0 : 0 9 
57 986 KUNZMANN, Linus Yellow Gsox M1898 10 3 0 : 1 7 
58 987 Kunzmann, Martin Yellow Gsox M4065 10 3 0 : 1 8 
59 936 SEEBER FLEISCHER, Petra Iffezheim W4068 7 3 0 : 5 1 
60 935 KARCHER, Alexandra Iffezheim W4069 8 3 0 : 5 2 
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61 980 ZEINHOFER, Samira Team Zeinhofer W1802 4 3 1 : 0 2 
62 968 MAROTTA, Valentin TG Ottersdorf M1801 11 3 1 : 0 3 
63 969 MAROTTA, Viola TS Ottersdorf W1892 5 3 1 : 0 4 
64 914 SCHÄFER, Siegfried Au am Rhein M5052 4 3 1 : 4 4 
65 981 ZEINHOFER, Sarah Team Zeinhofer W2081 5 3 2 : 2 5 
66 982 ZEINHOFER, Heiko Team Zeinhofer M3071 10 3 2 : 2 7 
67 905 WANKEN, Juliane Kuppenheim W5055 2 3 3 : 1 2 
68 960 KÖNIG, Sabine BC Rastatt Boule W4064 9 3 3 : 1 7 
69 961 FISCHER, Andreas BC Rastatt Boule M4066 11 3 3 : 1 8 
70 913 SCHÄFER, Veronika Au am Rhein W5059 3 3 3 : 5 9 
71 970 MAROTTA, Romina TS Ottersdorf W1896 6 3 5 : 3 5 
72 916 KELLER, Bettina Baden-Baden W4065 10 3 7 : 2 1 
73 962 OSPINA OCAMPO, Antonio Karlsruhe M1898 12 4 0 : 3 1 
74 963 OSPINA OCAMPO, Caterine Karlsruhe W1891 7 4 0 : 3 2 
75 964 MÜLLER, Jasmin Karlsruhe W1890 8 4 0 : 3 3 

5.000 m  am  31.12.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 953 JAMING, MARC Running team schweighouse M3074 1 1 6 : 0 0 
2 939 DUBOIS, Sébastien Team Espace Marathon M3077 2 1 6 : 2 1 
3 948 UNEWISSE, Frederik Ettlinger SV M1893 1 1 7 : 0 9 
4 920 KLEIN, Alexandre Team Espace Marathon M2081 1 1 7 : 1 9 
5 976 WESHAHI, Ismail Rastatter TV M3073 3 1 8 : 1 0 
6 933 GOSSET, José Running team schweighouse M3071 4 1 8 : 5 5 
7 979 REMY, Cillian Lauterbourg Athletic Club M1893 2 1 9 : 4 2 
8 977 GÖBEL, Ludwig Rhein Radar Runners M4064 1 1 9 : 4 7 
9 957 KASTNER, Alain Running team schweighouse M4065 2 1 9 : 5 8 

10 947 CHRIST-BERTRAND, Denis SG Stern Rastatt M4065 3 2 0 : 0 4 
11 950 GUILLAUME, Yves M3072 5 2 0 : 2 7 
12 966 HOFFMANN, Marco Rastatter TV M4067 4 2 0 : 5 5 
13 949 RÖMMICH, Christopher SV Niederbühl M1892 3 2 1 : 0 3 
14 942 SCHARER, Niclas Iffezheim M1897 4 2 1 : 0 4 
15 1000 WEISGERBER, Joseph Schleithal M5058 1 2 1 : 1 6 
16 959 MAPPS, Sebastien Running team schweighouse M3075 6 2 1 : 4 3 
17 943 SCHARER, Lucas Iffezheim M1898 5 2 1 : 5 4 
18 983 SCHLUDECKER, Josef RSA Unzhurstr M4060 5 2 1 : 5 7 
19 965 SCHENK, Eric A.S.P.T.T Triathlon Strasbourg M3071 7 2 2 : 0 0 
20 971 LEIFHEIT, J-Francois Baden-Baden M2086 2 2 2 : 2 4 
21 972 SCHULZ, Dominik Baden-Baden M1891 6 2 2 : 2 6 
22 932 KRAFT, Manuel Feuerwehr Ettlingen M2087 3 2 2 : 3 1 
23 934 KRUMM, Jean-Robert Running team schweighouse M5057 2 2 2 : 3 5 
24 985 PHILIPPS, Joachim NAVECO Betschdorf M1893 7 2 2 : 4 3 
25 974 KASTNER, Thierry RT Schweighouse M4066 6 2 2 : 4 8 
26 931 FISCHER, Timo Feuerwehr Ettlingen M2088 4 2 2 : 5 1 
27 930 BODIER, Philipp Feuerwehr Ettlingen M2087 5 2 3 : 1 4 
28 956 GROß, Torsten LG Hardt M3076 8 2 5 : 0 0 
29 927 LAFFARGUE, Loic Eckbolsheim M2084 6 2 5 : 1 5 
30 973 HERR, Daniel Baden-Baden M2088 7 2 5 : 2 2 
31 941 SCHARER, Thomas Iffezheim M4067 7 2 5 : 2 7 
32 975 Schupp, Hans Soufflenheim M4064 8 2 5 : 3 3 
33 945 SCHROCK, Jens SV Freistett / LG ON M2084 8 2 6 : 3 8 
34 925 SCHÜRER, Stephan SCL Heel Baden-Baden M5057 3 2 8 : 5 4 
35 902 KISTNER, Stefan M4065 9 2 8 : 5 9 
36 984 SEEBACHER, Jeremias Baden-Baden M1899 8 2 9 : 2 8 
37 917 KELLER, Jan Baden-Baden M1898 9 2 9 : 2 9 
38 989 MÖST, Oliver Yellow Gsox M3076 9 3 0 : 0 9 
39 986 KUNZMANN, Linus Yellow Gsox M1898 10 3 0 : 1 7 
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5.000 m  am  31.12.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

40 987 Kunzmann, Martin Yellow Gsox M4065 10 3 0 : 1 8 
41 968 MAROTTA, Valentin TG Ottersdorf M1801 11 3 1 : 0 3 
42 914 SCHÄFER, Siegfried Au am Rhein M5052 4 3 1 : 4 4 
43 982 ZEINHOFER, Heiko Team Zeinhofer M3071 10 3 2 : 2 7 
44 961 FISCHER, Andreas BC Rastatt Boule M4066 11 3 3 : 1 8 
45 962 OSPINA OCAMPO, Antonio Karlsruhe M1898 12 4 0 : 3 1 

5.000 m  am  31.12.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 978 REMY, Nadia Lauterbourg Athletic Club W4068 1 2 0 : 1 5 
2 938 GUESDON, Lucie IBA Lingolsheim W2080 1 2 0 : 4 0 
3 928 ERIKSSON, Linn TV Bühl W1898 1 2 0 : 5 8 
4 929 KÖHLER, Antje Rastatter TV W4061 2 2 1 : 4 7 
5 904 DIETRICH, Stéphanie La Wantzenau W3079 1 2 2 : 0 7 
6 952 DUMONT, Nadine Running team schweighouse W3075 2 2 2 : 1 3 
7 958 KASTNER, Blanche Running team schweighouse W4064 3 2 2 : 5 7 
8 937 KRAUSS, Virginie IBA Lingolsheim W3076 3 2 3 : 0 1 
9 967 SCHUSTER, Diana Rastatter TV W2082 2 2 3 : 0 6 

10 988 SEIBERLING, Tanja SG Stern Gaggenau W2084 3 2 3 : 4 3 
11 926 NEUMANN, Franziska IBA Lingolsheim W2083 4 2 3 : 4 5 
12 919 BÄCKER, Antje TV Bühl W1895 2 2 4 : 2 2 
13 946 STIRN, Anne Running team schweighouse W4064 4 2 4 : 4 3 
14 940 SCHARER, Astrid Iffezheim W4067 5 2 7 : 3 8 
15 901 GROSSHOLTZ, Sonia Buhl W5059 1 2 8 : 5 5 
16 999 RENOFFIO, Andrea Straubenhardt W4061 6 2 8 : 5 7 
17 903 KISTNER, Celine W1800 3 2 8 : 5 8 
18 921 LOOS, Vanessa Yellow Gsox W3078 4 3 0 : 0 8 
19 936 SEEBER FLEISCHER, Petra Iffezheim W4068 7 3 0 : 5 1 
20 935 KARCHER, Alexandra Iffezheim W4069 8 3 0 : 5 2 
21 980 ZEINHOFER, Samira Team Zeinhofer W1802 4 3 1 : 0 2 
22 969 MAROTTA, Viola TS Ottersdorf W1892 5 3 1 : 0 4 
23 981 ZEINHOFER, Sarah Team Zeinhofer W2081 5 3 2 : 2 5 
24 905 WANKEN, Juliane Kuppenheim W5055 2 3 3 : 1 2 
25 960 KÖNIG, Sabine BC Rastatt Boule W4064 9 3 3 : 1 7 
26 913 SCHÄFER, Veronika Au am Rhein W5059 3 3 3 : 5 9 
27 970 MAROTTA, Romina TS Ottersdorf W1896 6 3 5 : 3 5 
28 916 KELLER, Bettina Baden-Baden W4065 10 3 7 : 2 1 
29 963 OSPINA OCAMPO, Caterine Karlsruhe W1891 7 4 0 : 3 2 
30 964 MÜLLER, Jasmin Karlsruhe W1890 8 4 0 : 3 3 
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